
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  34.450  Heather Guzik  5031  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymkhana  
2-T  9.000  36.175  Sarah Hartmann  5018  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
3-T  9.000  35.850  Sarah Ying  5059  5  Lvl 5: 10  Pancott  
4-T  9.000  33.800  Mya Mackowiak  5036  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
5  8.925  33.775  Maya Krehlik  5039  5  Lvl 5: 10  Highlanders  
6  8.875  35.500  Haylie Francis  5034  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
7  8.825  30.550  Grace Lejeck  5019  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
8-T  8.750  35.925  Melanie Lewis  5020  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
9-T  8.750  35.100  Olivia Vettorel  5022  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
10-T  8.750  35.000  Emma Kyle  5035  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
         ==========================              
11  8.650  31.000  Zayah Hedrick  5074  5  Lvl 5: 10  Tumble Time  
12  8.550  31.850  Emily Smallwood  5064  5  Lvl 5: 10  Trinity  
13  8.500  34.225  Tess Prokopchak  5021  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
14  8.475  34.525  Abigail Pazak  5079  5  Lvl 5: 10  Ultimate  
15  8.300  34.300  Kaley Bristow  5007  5  Lvl 5: 10  GC2  
16  7.800  31.700  Rylie Loomis  5004  5  Lvl 5: 10  Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.050  36.175  Sarah Hartmann  5018  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
2-T  9.000  35.925  Melanie Lewis  5020  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
3-T  9.000  34.450  Heather Guzik  5031  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymkhana  
4  8.650  35.500  Haylie Francis  5034  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
5  8.550  35.850  Sarah Ying  5059  5  Lvl 5: 10  Pancott  
6  8.400  35.100  Olivia Vettorel  5022  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
7  8.250  34.525  Abigail Pazak  5079  5  Lvl 5: 10  Ultimate  
8  8.150  35.000  Emma Kyle  5035  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
         ==========================              
9  7.950  31.700  Rylie Loomis  5004  5  Lvl 5: 10  Flyers  
10  7.900  34.300  Kaley Bristow  5007  5  Lvl 5: 10  GC2  
11-T  7.750  34.225  Tess Prokopchak  5021  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
12-T  7.750  33.800  Mya Mackowiak  5036  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
13-T  7.750  33.775  Maya Krehlik  5039  5  Lvl 5: 10  Highlanders  
14  7.425  30.550  Grace Lejeck  5019  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
15  7.400  31.850  Emily Smallwood  5064  5  Lvl 5: 10  Trinity  
16  7.350  31.000  Zayah Hedrick  5074  5  Lvl 5: 10  Tumble Time  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  9.150  35.000  Emma Kyle  5035  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
2  9.100  35.850  Sarah Ying  5059  5  Lvl 5: 10  Pancott  
3  9.000  34.300  Kaley Bristow  5007  5  Lvl 5: 10  GC2  
4  8.975  35.925  Melanie Lewis  5020  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
5  8.950  34.225  Tess Prokopchak  5021  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.850  34.525  Abigail Pazak  5079  5  Lvl 5: 10  Ultimate  
7  8.800  35.500  Haylie Francis  5034  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
8  8.700  36.175  Sarah Hartmann  5018  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
         ==========================              
9  8.650  35.100  Olivia Vettorel  5022  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
10  8.400  33.775  Maya Krehlik  5039  5  Lvl 5: 10  Highlanders  
11  8.000  33.800  Mya Mackowiak  5036  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
12  7.900  31.700  Rylie Loomis  5004  5  Lvl 5: 10  Flyers  
13  7.200  34.450  Heather Guzik  5031  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymkhana  
14  7.000  31.850  Emily Smallwood  5064  5  Lvl 5: 10  Trinity  
15  6.700  31.000  Zayah Hedrick  5074  5  Lvl 5: 10  Tumble Time  
16  5.700  30.550  Grace Lejeck  5019  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  36.175  Sarah Hartmann  5018  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
2  9.300  35.100  Olivia Vettorel  5022  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
3-T  9.200  35.925  Melanie Lewis  5020  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
4-T  9.200  35.850  Sarah Ying  5059  5  Lvl 5: 10  Pancott  
5  9.175  35.500  Haylie Francis  5034  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
6-T  9.100  34.450  Heather Guzik  5031  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymkhana  
7-T  9.100  34.300  Kaley Bristow  5007  5  Lvl 5: 10  GC2  
8  9.050  33.800  Mya Mackowiak  5036  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
         ==========================              
9  9.025  34.225  Tess Prokopchak  5021  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
10-T  8.950  35.000  Emma Kyle  5035  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
11-T  8.950  34.525  Abigail Pazak  5079  5  Lvl 5: 10  Ultimate  
12  8.900  31.850  Emily Smallwood  5064  5  Lvl 5: 10  Trinity  
13  8.700  33.775  Maya Krehlik  5039  5  Lvl 5: 10  Highlanders  
14  8.600  30.550  Grace Lejeck  5019  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
15  8.300  31.000  Zayah Hedrick  5074  5  Lvl 5: 10  Tumble Time  
16  8.050  31.700  Rylie Loomis  5004  5  Lvl 5: 10  Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.175  9.425  Sarah Hartmann  5018  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
2  35.925  9.200  Melanie Lewis  5020  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
3  35.850  9.200  Sarah Ying  5059  5  Lvl 5: 10  Pancott  
4  35.500  9.175  Haylie Francis  5034  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
5  35.100  9.300  Olivia Vettorel  5022  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
6  35.000  9.150  Emma Kyle  5035  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
7  34.525  8.950  Abigail Pazak  5079  5  Lvl 5: 10  Ultimate  



8  34.450  9.150  Heather Guzik  5031  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymkhana  
         ==========================              
9  34.300  9.100  Kaley Bristow  5007  5  Lvl 5: 10  GC2  
10  34.225  9.025  Tess Prokopchak  5021  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  
11  33.800  9.050  Mya Mackowiak  5036  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gymsport  
12  33.775  8.925  Maya Krehlik  5039  5  Lvl 5: 10  Highlanders  
13  31.850  8.900  Emily Smallwood  5064  5  Lvl 5: 10  Trinity  
14  31.700  8.050  Rylie Loomis  5004  5  Lvl 5: 10  Flyers  
15  31.000  8.650  Zayah Hedrick  5074  5  Lvl 5: 10  Tumble Time  
16  30.550  8.825  Grace Lejeck  5019  5  Lvl 5: 10  Gym Dandy's  

 


